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Temple Israel Youth Program Calendar 2018-2019 

Temple Israel High School Youth Programs  
 

Sunday, August 19* – Murder Mystery 12:30-3pm 

Sunday, September 16* – Car Wash Fundraiser 9am-1pm  

Friday, October 12 – Shabbat Across USY 

Saturday, October 13*-Sunday, October 14* – Chapter Lock-in 9pm-9am 

Saturday, November 17 – Escape Room 6pm  

Saturday, December 1-Sunday, December 2 -Mercaz Schmoozefest Lock-in (location TBD) 

Sunday, December 23-Thursday, December 27 – International Convention Orlando 

Saturday, January 19* – Game Night 6:30pm-9:30pm  

Friday, February 1-Sunday, February 3 – Mercaz USY Mid-Winter Convention Jacksonville 

Sunday, February 17 – Yom Disney 

Sunday, March 31 – Mercaz SATO Sunday (location TBD) 

Friday, April 12-Sunday, April 14 – USY Regional Convention (location TBD) 

Sunday, May 19* – Color Wars 12:30-3pm 

 

Regional Events in red 

*Events held at Temple Israel 
 


